
54

83

74

SERVICE DRIVE

POOL
EQUIP

S

S

S

S

Willow
Lake

Village
Lake

Reflecting
Pond

Warrior
Lake

Softball Field

Intramural
Softball Field

Tennis Courts

Field
Events

Practice Field

Track &
Field

105

6

7

8

12

29

11

37

38

310

41

9B

28

37A

9A

394

20 23

51

21

55
3627

118

46

47

30

38A

105A

105B

10A

6A

35A

36A

35

13

119

117

 

26

P

P

P P P

53

57

Baseball Field

P

P

P

P

LOT  5

LOT  11

LOT 4

LOT 3

LO
T 

 1
0

PP

31

68

63

60 62

76

19

42

24
66

48
34

33

16

32

17

43

18

52

71

61

64

39A

8281

72

72

72

73

56
116

U
N

IV
ER

SI
TY

 C
IR

C
LE

U
N

IV
ER

SI
TY

 C
IR

C
LE

MARIPOSA DR.

AN
D

R
E 

LA
N

E

ANSEL ADAMS BLVD.

West Monte Vista Avenue/University Way

Christoffersen Parkway

M
ER

C
ED

 W
AY

CALAVERAS WAY

M A R I P O S A
D R

MELONES DR.

MERCED WAY

MERCED WAY

VI
LL

AG
E 

C
IR

C
LE

M
ER

C
ED

 W
AY

Pi
cc

ad
illy

 L
an

e

Fullerton Avenue

Zeering Road

G
ee

r R
oa

d

C
ro

w
el

l R
oa

d

MELONES DR.

MARIPOSA DR.

TUOLUMNE

VI
LL

AG
E 

D
R

IV
E

M
AR

IP
O

SA
 D

R

1A

207

204
205

206

1

2

9

202

201

203

5 200

15

208

209

59

45

LOT  2

TH
EA

TE
R

 D
R

LOT  2

44A

44

40

76

76
10A

211

210

50

212

65

49
22

213

71A

14

Campus Master Plan
Master Plan Enrollment: 12,000 FTE

Approved Date: March 2006
Revised Date: March 2009

Main Campus Acreage: 228.8

California State University
Stanislaus

EXISTING
BUILDINGS

FUTURE
BUILDINGS

TEMPORARY
BUILDINGS

EXISTING
BUILDINGS
NOT IN USE

Buildings

EXISTING
LOT

ParkingCampus Boundary

EXISTING
FUTURE

SCALE

0 100 200

P

FUTURE
LOT

EXISTING
STRUCTURE

FUTURE
STRUCTURE

P

P

P

N
400



California State University, Stanislaus

1. J. Burton Vasche Library 45. Baseball Batting Cage Stockton Center
1A. J. Burton Vasche Library Addition 46. Warrior Lake Pump House Master Plan Enrollment: 1,000 FTE

2. Dorothy and Bill Bizzini Hall 47. Teague Park Restrooms Master Plan approved by the City of Stockton:
3. Central Plant 48. Classroom Building III September 2007
4. Corporation Yard 49. Classroom Building IV
5. Field House 50. University Student Center 1. Acacia Court
6. Music 51. Amphitheater 2. Acacia Replacement Building

6A. Bernell and Flora Snider Music 52. Health Center Addition 20. Residence 1
Recital Hall 53. Event Center 21. Residence 2

7. Drama 54. Parking Structure East 22. Residence 3
8. Art 55. Arts Amphitheater and Gazebo 23. Grant House
9. Science Building I 56. Conference Center 24. Magnolia Mansion

9A. Observatory 57. Information Booth 25. Oak Hall
9B. Storage Facility 59. Stadium Ticket Booth 26. Elm Center
10. Educational Services 60. Stadium Press Box 27. Eucalyptus Center

10A. Classroom Annex 61. Student Fitness Center 28. Pine Center
11. Field House Annex 62. Stadium 29. Residence 4
12. Cafeteria 63. Stadium Restrooms 30. Spruce Center
13. Scene Shop 64. Fitness Center Addition 31. Aspen Center
14. Child Development Center 65. Student Housing I 32. Evergreen Hall
15. Ed and Bertha Fitzpatrick Arena 66. Student Housing II 33. Sequoia Hall
16. Performing Arts Center Theatre 68. Resource Conservation Center 34. Bertha Knowles Auditorium
17. Library Information Technology 71. Residence Life Village V 35. Magnolia Center

Addition 71A. Residence Life Village IV 36. Weber Square
18. Cafeteria Addition 72. Student Housing Complex 37. New Gem Foods
19. Physical Education Facility 73. Housing Community Center 38. Pittman Elementary
20. Irrigation Pump Station Building 74. Boiler Plant 39. Valley Mountain Regional Center
21. Demergasso - Bava Hall 76. Softball Field Facilities 40. Dignity Health
22. Classroom Building II 81. Parking Structure North West 41. Satellite Dialysis
23. Sewer Pump Station Building 82. Parking Structure  North East 42. Residential
24. Science Building 83. Parking Structure South 43 A-D. Retail Space
26. Pergola 105. Campus Services Building 43 E. Acacia Surge
27. Mary Stuart Rogers Educational 105A. Campus Services Addition 44 A-F. Commercial/Medical Building

Services Gateway Building 105B. Storage Facilities
28. Animal Care Facility 116. Student Services LEGEND:
29. Health Center 117. Athletic Storage Existing Facility / Proposed Facility
30. John Stuart Rogers Faculty 118. Baseball Storage 

Development Center 119. Tennis Storage NOTE: Existing building numbers correspond 
31. Corporation Yard 200. Utility - Field House Rooftop with building numbers in the Space and
32. Performing Arts Center Support Photovoltaic Facilities Data Base (SFDB)
33. Performing Arts Scene Shop 201. Utility - Science/Rooftop
34. Science Research Building Photovoltaic
35. Nora and Hashem Naraghi Hall of 202. Utility - Bizzini Rooftop Photovoltaic

Science 203. Utility - Library Rooftop Photovoltaic
35A. Greenhouse 204. Utility - Parking Lot 4 Canopy

36. Biology Field Site Support Dome Photovoltaic
36A. Biology Field Support Restroom 205. Utility - Parking Lot 5 Canopy

and Storage Photovoltaic
37. Residence Life Village Apartments I 206. Utility - Ground Photovoltaic

37A. Residence Life Village Apartments II 207. Utility - Ground Photovoltaic
38. Residence Life Village Suites 208. Utility - Art Rooftop Photovoltaic

38A. Residence Life Village Apartments III 209. Utility - Ground Photovoltaic
39. Residence Life Village Community 210. Library Annex

Center 211. Student Services Annex
39A. Residence Life Village Dining Hall 212. Utility - Cafeteria Rooftop Photovoltaic

40. Pool Facility
41. Innovative Center
42. Physical Education/Wellness Facility
43. Library Addition
44. Baseball Field Facilities

Master Plan Revision approved by the Board of Trustees:  April 1968, September 1969, 
January 1973, February 1975, September 1977, March 1978, September 1979, February 1981, 
March 1984, November 2006, March 2009

Master Plan approved by the Board of Trustees:  March 1962
Master Plan Enrollment:  12,000 FTE


	ST map1
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	ST-Legend 24-25
	ST


