



California State University Stanislaus Campus Master Plan
Master Plan Enrollment: 12,000 FTE
Approved Date: March 2006
Revised Date: March 2009
Main Campus Acreage: 228.8

California State University, **Stanislaus**

Master Plan Enrollment: 12,000 FTE

Master Plan approved by the Board of Trustees: March 1962

Master Plan Revision approved by the Board of Trustees: April 1968, September 1969, January 1973, February 1975, September 1977, March 1978, September 1979, February 1981, March 1984, November 2006, March 2009

March 1984, November 2006, March 2009					
1.	J. Burton Vasche Library	45.	Baseball Batting Cage	Stockton	Center
1A.	J. Burton Vasche Library Addition	46.	Warrior Lake Pump House		an Enrollment: 1,000 FTE
2.	Dorothy and Bill Bizzini Hall	47.	Teague Park Restrooms	Master Plan approved by the City of Stockton:	
3.	Central Plant	48.	Classroom Building III	Septembe	
4.	Corporation Yard	49.	Classroom Building IV	-	
5.	Field House	50.	University Student Center	1.	Acacia Court
6.	Music	51.	Amphitheater	2.	Acacia Replacement Building
6A.	Bernell and Flora Snider Music	52.	Health Center Addition	20.	Residence 1
	Recital Hall	53.	Event Center	21.	Residence 2
7.	Drama	54.	Parking Structure East	22.	Residence 3
8.	Art	55.	Arts Amphitheater and Gazebo	23.	Grant House
9.	Science Building I	56.	Conference Center	24.	Magnolia Mansion
9A.	Observatory	57.	Information Booth	25.	Oak Hall
9B.	Storage Facility	59.	Stadium Ticket Booth	26.	Elm Center
10.	Educational Services	60.	Stadium Press Box	27.	Eucalyptus Center
10A.	Classroom Annex	61.	Student Fitness Center	28.	Pine Center
11.	Field House Annex	62.	Stadium	29.	Residence 4
12.	Cafeteria	63.	Stadium Restrooms	30.	Spruce Center
13.	Scene Shop	64.	Fitness Center Addition	31.	Aspen Center
	Child Development Center	65.	Student Housing I	32.	Evergreen Hall
	Ed and Bertha Fitzpatrick Arena	66.	Student Housing II	33.	Sequoia Hall
	Performing Arts Center Theatre	68.	Resource Conservation Center	34.	Bertha Knowles Auditorium
17.	Library Information Technology	71.	Residence Life Village V	35.	Magnolia Center
	Addition	71A.	Residence Life Village IV	36.	Weber Square
18.	Cafeteria Addition	72.	Student Housing Complex	37.	New Gem Foods
19.	Physical Education Facility	73.	Housing Community Center	38.	Pittman Elementary
20.	Irrigation Pump Station Building	74.	Boiler Plant	39.	Valley Mountain Regional Center
21.	Demergasso - Bava Hall	76.	Softball Field Facilities	40.	Dignity Health
22.	Classroom Building II	81.	Parking Structure North West	41.	
23.	Sewer Pump Station Building	82.	Parking Structure North East	42.	
24.	Science Building	83.	Parking Structure South	43 A-D.	•
26. 27.	Pergola Mary Stuart Rogers Educational	105. 105A.	Campus Services Building	43 E. 44 A-F.	<u> </u>
21.	Services Gateway Building	105A.	Campus Services Addition Storage Facilities	44 A-F.	Commercial/Medical Building
28.	Animal Care Facility	116.	Student Services	LEGEND:	
29.	Health Center	117.	Athletic Storage		acility / Proposed Facility
30.	John Stuart Rogers Faculty	118.	Baseball Storage	Exioting 1	domey / 1 ropodou / domey
00.	Development Center	119.	Tennis Storage	NOTE: Ex	isting building numbers correspond
31.	Corporation Yard	200.	Utility - Field House Rooftop		ng numbers in the Space and
32.	Performing Arts Center Support		Photovoltaic		Data Base (SFDB)
33.	Performing Arts Scene Shop	201.	Utility - Science/Rooftop		,
34.	Science Research Building		Photovoltaic		
35.	Nora and Hashem Naraghi Hall of	202.	Utility - Bizzini Rooftop Photovolta	aic	
	Science	203.	Utility - Library Rooftop Photovolt		
35A.	Greenhouse	204.	Utility - Parking Lot 4 Canopy		
36.	Biology Field Site Support Dome		Photovoltaic		
36A.	Biology Field Support Restroom	205.	Utility - Parking Lot 5 Canopy		
	and Storage		Photovoltaic		
37.	Residence Life Village Apartments I	206.	Utility - Ground Photovoltaic		
37A.	Residence Life Village Apartments II	207.	Utility - Ground Photovoltaic		
38.	Residence Life Village Suites	208.	Utility - Art Rooftop Photovoltaic		
38A.	Residence Life Village Apartments III		Utility - Ground Photovoltaic		
39.	Residence Life Village Community	210.	Library Annex		
004	Center	211.	Student Services Annex	-14-1-	
39A.	Residence Life Village Dining Hall	212.	Utility - Cafeteria Rooftop Photovo	oitaic	
40.	Pool Facility				
41.	Innovative Center				
42. 43.	Physical Education/Wellness Facility Library Addition				
43. 44.	Baseball Field Facilities				
→4.	Buscoall Field Facilities				